Name

Lilyauna Jude
Ashley Ask
Avery Manning
Malia Hanks
Alexyce Evans
Jennifer Ruano
Mary Lockhart
Samantha Green
Abigail Morell
Alisha Garcia
Merritt Jensen

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS
2024-25 Varsity Girls Basketball

Year
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
10
11
12
10

Head Coach
Ken McLendon

Assistants
Kyrin Baklund

Yolunteer
Adrianna McLendon
Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Marty Atkins
Asst Principal

Chris Carlson
Chimere Hackney

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen
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